5010 m. Qualifying Results

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
89 Jorge MARTIN
1 Francesco BAGNAIA

10 Luca MARINI
36 Joan MIR
93 Marc MARQUEZ

5 Johann ZARCO
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
12 Maverick VINALES

41 Aleix ESPARGARO
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
73 Alex MARQUEZ

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(
33 Brad BINDER
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

43 Jack MILLER
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ

88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
44 Pol ESPARGARO
6 Stefan BRADL

51 Michele PIRRO

Nation Team

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Prima Pramac Racing
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team

FRA Prima Pramac Racing
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
SPA Aprilia Racing

SPA Aprilia Racing
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP

ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3

POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
GER LCR Honda CASTROL

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record: 2023

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap:

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA

Motorcycle

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA

DUCATI
YAMAHA
APRILIA

APRILIA
APRILIA
DUCATI

DUCATI
KTM
HONDA

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

APRILIA
KTM
HONDA

DUCATI

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Marco BEZZECCHI
Raul FERNANDEZ
New track layout

Marco BEZZECCHI

Addh International Circt Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'43.947
1'43.990
1'44.203

1'44.215
1'44.454
1'44.469

1'44.515
1'44.724
1'44.741

1'44.750
1'45.194
1'44.519

1'44.529
1'44.651
1'44.735

1'45.030
1'45.037
1'45.066

1'45.375
1'45.452
1'45.517

1'46.147

MotoGP™

6 8
2 7

20

Gap Top Speed

0.043
0.256

0.268
0.507
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0.568
0.777
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0.803
1.247

6 6 (*)0.109

7 8 (%0.119
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6 7 (*0.620
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D W w

7 (%) 0.627
7 (*) 0.656

7 (%) 0.965
7 (*) 1.042
8 (*) 1.107

6 8 (%1737

1'43.947
(*) 1'44.410

1'43.947

0.043
0.213

0.012
0.239
0.015

0.046
0.209
0.017

0.009
0.444

0.010
0.122
0.084

0.295
0.007
0.029

0.309
0.077
0.065

0.630

346.1
344.4
346.1

344.4
344.4
344.4

344.4
346.1
344.4

341.2
339.6
342.8

339.6
344.4
344.4

342.8
341.2
342.8

346.1
342.8
342.8

341.2

173.5 Km/h
172.7 Km/h

173.5 Km/h
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\ 5010 m.

IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA
o Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

MotoGP ™

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'43.947 6 8 346.1
2 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'43990 7 8 0.043 0.043 344.4
3 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'44203 6 7 0.256 0.213 346.1
4 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'44.215 6 8 0.268 0.012 344.4
5 36 Joan MIR SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'44454 6 7 0.507 0.239 344.4
6 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'44.469 6 7 0.522 0.015 344.4
7 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'44515 8 8 0.568 0.046 344.4
8 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'44.724 8 8 0.777 0.209 346.1
9 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'44.741 3 7 0.794 0.017 344.4
10 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'44750 6 8 0.803 0.009 341.2
11 25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  1'45194 2 7 1.247 0.444 339.6
Not classified
* 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'43.947) 173.5 Km/h
Air: 33° Best Race Lap: New track layout
Humidity: 73% All Time Lap Record:| 2023 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'43.947) 173.5 Km/h
Ground: 42°

* Qualified for the race having achieved a time within 107 % of the fastest rider in a free practice session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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o Qualifying Nr. 2

5010 m. Top Speed & Average

IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA

MotoGP ™

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 346.1 | 342.8 | 342.8 | 342.8 | 341.2 | 343.1 346.1
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 346.1 | 344.4 | 344.4 | 342.8 | 342.8 | 343.7 346.1
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 346.1 | 344.4 | 344.4 | 344.4 1 342.8 | 344.0 346.1
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 344.4 |342.8 1 342.8 | 341.2 | 339.6 | 341.7 344.4
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 344.4 13444 1 342.8 341.2 1 341.2 | 3423 344.4
12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 344.4 13444 1342.8341.2341.2 | 3423 344.4
36 Joan MIR SPA HONDA 344.4 | 344.4 1341.2 | 341.2 | 341.2 | 3423 344.4
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 344.4 | 344.4 1 344.4 | 342.8 | 342.8 | 343.6 344.4
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 344.4 1 342.8341.2 | 338.0 | 336.4 | 339.9 344.4
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 341.2341.2 1 341.2 | 341.2 | 339.6 | 340.5 341.2
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA APRILIA 339.6 | 339.6 | 339.6 | 338.0 | 338.0 | 338.7 339.6
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iddh International Circt Results and timing service provided by EEAITISSOT

IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA
Qualifying Nr. 2

5010 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

**Tyre data subject to further updates

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed
1st 72 Marco BEZZECCHI DUCATI ITA 7 200.955 43.772 35278 22.278  19.627 338.0
S Mooney VR46 Racing Team A
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Fulllaps=5 Validlaps=5 4th 10 Luca MARINI . DUCATI
1 Front Tyre Shck-Medi Rear Tyre Sick-Soft Mooney VR46 Racing Team
Run # y ciciiedium Y IckeS0 Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
New Tyre New Tyre - - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 34.800 21.842 18.579 341.2
New Tyre New Tyre
2 1'44.733 33.086 32.853 20.829 17.965 344.4
3 1'44.401 32991 32.785 20.706 | 17.919 3444 ! 34.996 21070 19017 3412
' ' ' ' : ' 2 1'44.659 33.109 32.851 20.629 18.070 341.2
4 33.001 37.983 22.076 342.8
> Front Tyre ShckMed: Rear Tyre Sick-Soft 3  1'44.566 33.005 32.914 20.661 17.986 341.2
Run # yre Slick-Medium yre slick-50 4 36.033  34.487 22.050 330.6
4 Laps at start New Tyre - - -
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 33.904 21.197 18.290 342.8
4 Laps at start New Tyre
6 143947 | 32.827 32549 20583 17.988 344.4
7 1'48.653 35.860 33.423 21.071 18.299 342.8 5 33.582 21173 18.123 3412
8 1,44'317 32'842 32'602 20'837 18'036 346'1 6 144215 32976  32.704 20.606 | 17.929/ 342.8
' ' ' ' ' ' 7 144250 | 32954 | 32621 | 20540 18.135 | 344.4
ond 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 8 1'44.242 32970 32714 20.593  17.965 344.4
n Prima Pramac Racing 3 MIR SPA
; oan HONDA
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
1 Front Tyre Slick-M [?j Reaerre Slick-Soft : 5th 36 Repsol Honda Team
Run # y ciciiedium y ckeS0 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=3
New Tyre New Tyre - - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 34.836 21.286 18.213 342.8
New Tyre New Tyre
2 1'44.521 32.998 32.874 20.587 18.062 342.8
3 1'44.153 32.938 32.733 20.539 17.943 344.4 1 34.009  21.256 18.257 3412
' ' ' ' ' : 2 * 33085 33575 21.035 * 341.2
4 36.071 34.749 21.931 336.4
> From Tyre ShckMed: Rear Tyre Shck-Soft 3 * 34.601 23.494 341.2
ick-Medium ick-So
Run # Y Y Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
3 Laps at start New Tyre
5 33.340 21.236 18.238  342.8
6 1'44.886 32.869 32.749 20.615 18.653 344.4 4 33.988  20.868 18.086 341.2
. : . . . ' 5 1'44.501 32.938 | 32.769 | 20.674/ 18.120 @ 344.4
7 143990 32910 | 32.728 | 20.521 | 17.831 344.4 o Tasdcal [ 32877 32800 20690 [ 15078 3444
8 1'58.119 41.263  35.677 22372 18.807 333.3 : ’ ' ' ’ '
7 2'01.013 43.306 35.711 22.241 19.755 331.7
Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA
3rd 1 Ducati Lenovo Team 6th 93 Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
. Repsol Honda Team
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 )
1 Front Tyre Siick-Medi Rear Tyre SlickSoft Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
ick-Medium ick-So
Run # Y Y Run# 1 FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre
1 35.358 21.444 18.330 3428
2 1'45.050 33.082 33.128 20.698 18.142 346.1 1 35.603  21.682 18.285 338.0
' ' ' ' ' : 2 '45, 33.093 33.041 20.969 18.113 [ 344.4
3 35.331 37.009 22.423 339.6 1'as.216
> Fromt T Slick-Modi 2 T Slick-Soft 3 47.791 35.878 22.403 328.7
ron re ICK-IViedium ear re ICK-S0
Run # Y Y Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre
3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 34.097 21.028 18.048 342.8 4 35377 21236 18073 336.4
5 1'44.374 32.938 32.758 20.721 17.957| 342.8 ) ' ' ' '
6 144203 2871 32836 [ 20502 17004 3412 5 1'44.806 33.072 32.800 20.836 18.098 342.8
' ' ' ' ' ' 6 144469 | 32.959 | 32701 [20.762] | 18.047 3412
‘ Fastest Lap: Marco BEZZECCHI Mooney VR46 Racina  ITA 1'43.947 32.827 32549 20.583 17.988 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
7 2'01.696 43.178 36.543 22.491 19.484 336.4 4 35.509 34.602 21.809 321.4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7th 5 ‘]O.hann ZARCQ DUCATI FRA 4 Laps at start New Tyre
Prima Pramac Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 5 34.240 21326 18.301 = 3412
. . : 6 144750 | 33190 32.918 341.2
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre 7 144752 33233 20693 18.080 3412
1 34648 21.333 18.283 3396 8 1'45.194 33.208 33.033 20.595 18.358 339.6
2 1'47.901 33.215 33490 23.141  18.055 342.8 Raul FERNANDEZ APRILIA SPA
3 1'53.713 34.201 35.935 24.708 18.869 334.8 llth 25 CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
4 1'45.042 33.151 32.960 20.897 18.034  339.6 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
5 35.530 35.270 22.531 336.4 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre 3Laps at start
5 Laps at start New Tyre 1 34.137 21.247 18.343 338.0
6 34071 24330 18848 3412 2 145194 33295 18.232  338.0
7 151702 32953 35254 25304 18.191 3 33439  33.162 24.075 338.0
8 144515 | 32.800 |32.844 [20.819 | 17.962 3428 Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
- 3 Laps at start New Tyre
8th 20 Fabio QUARTARARO YAMAHA FRA 4 33537 21140  18.090
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
RUNS=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 5 1'46.499 34.058 33.173 21.034 18.234 339.6
. . : 6 145221 32.975  20.932 3396
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre 7  1'50.633 33.536 36.515 22.035 18.547  338.0
1 34.225 21.351 18.538 342.8
2 1'45.422 33.129 33.176  20.966 18.151 3444
3 1'44.874 32.969 33.080 20.795 18.030 342.8
4 1'44.866 33.071 32,941 18.090 342.8
5 34.658 34.181 21.436 338.0
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 Laps at start New Tyre
6 33.737 21530  18.352
7 144904  33.112 20.826 344.4
8 144724 | 32937 32959 20.780 18.048 34238
oth 12 Maverick VINALES APRILIA SPA
Aprilia Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 33.882 21.092 18.352 341.2
2 145130 33.048 20835 18.142
3 144741 33137 32.885 341.2
4 33.685 34.468 21.143 341.2
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 33.909 20.835 18.271 344.4
6 1'45.104 33.261 32917 20.723 18.203 342.8
7 1'44.779 33.114 20.697 18.094 341.2
10th 41 AIe_i_x ESI_DARGARO APRILIA SPA
Aprilia Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 35.886 21.286 18.230 339.6
2 1'46.163 33.496 33.550 20.947 18.170 339.6
3 1'45.296 33.379  33.097 20716 18.104
Fastest Lap: Marco BEZZECCHI Mooney VR46 Racina  ITA 1'43.947 32.827 32549 20.583 17.988
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\ 5010 m.

IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA
— Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 21 laps = 105.21 km

uddh International Circi Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

MotoGP™

23

1

1'43.947
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Ducati

4

1'44.215
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

~

1'44.515
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

10

1'44.750
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

13

1'44.529
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

16

1'45.030
43 Jack MILLER
KTM

19

1'45.375
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
Aprilia

22

1'46.147
51 Michele PIRRO
Ducati

2

1'43.990
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

5

1'44.454
36 Joan MIR
Honda

8
1'44.724
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

11

1'45.194
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aprilia

14
1'44.651
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

17

1'45.037
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

20
1'45.452
44 Pol ESPARGARO
KTM

3
1'44.203
1 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

6
1'44.469
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

9
1'44.741
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

12
1'44.519
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

15
1'44.735
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

18
1'45.066
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
KTM

21

1'45.517
6 Stefan BRADL
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

e TIMe: o
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IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA

MotoGP ™

[S ]
| 5010 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2023 24
Rider Nation Points POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 262 20 16 25 11 25 25 25 20 13 25 25 16 16
2 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 182 8 20 11 4 9 9 11 25 25 9 6 20 25
3 MARTIN Jorge SPA 150 16 8 4 16 11 10 10 6 9 4 11 25 20
4 MARINI Luca ITA 147 7 9 16 8 16 13 20 16 10 10 -9 13
5 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 131 3 25 13 5 8 16 8 7 16 11 9 6 4
6 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 121 4 7 10 25 5 8 6 10 4 5 20 11 6
7 VINALES Maverick SPA 121 9 11 8 7 10 3 3 9 8 20 13 13 7
8 MILLER Jack AUS 118 11 - 6 20 13 11 16 4 20 13 3 1 -
9 ZARCO Johann FRA 102 6 10 7 9 7 7 13 8 7 6 10 3 9
10 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 98 25 - - - 20 20 9 -2 - 4 8 10
11 BINDER Brad RSA 90 1 1 5 13 6 5 7 11 6 16 7 10 2
12 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 61 5 6 9 1 3 1 4 13 -7 - 4 8
13 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 60 13 - 1 10 - - - 5 - 8 16 7 -
14 RINS Alex SPA 30 - 4 20 - - 6 - - - - - y
15 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 29 10 - - - - 4 5 - 3 2 5 - -
16 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 27 - 13 2 3 -2 - 1 5 1 - - -
17 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 21 -2 -2 1 - 2 3 - -8 -3
18 FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 18 - - - - 4 1 -1 - - 2 -
19 MIR Joan SPA 16 2 - 3 - - - - - - - - -1
20 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 16 - 5 - 6 2 - -2 - - - -
21 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 14 - 3 - - - - - - - - 1 5 5
22 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 6 - - - - - - - -1 3 2 - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
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IndianOil GRAND PRIX OF INDIA

= After the Qualifying Nr. 2

5010 m.

'Event Best Maximum Speed

MotoGP™

Rider

Nation Team

Motorcycle Km/h

89
93
72
33
36

20
12

88
44

21
10
73
30
25
43
37
49
51
41

Jorge MARTIN

Marc MARQUEZ
Marco BEZZECCHI
Brad BINDER

Joan MIR

Francesco BAGNAIA
Fabio QUARTARARO
Maverick VINALES
Stefan BRADL
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Pol ESPARGARO
Johann ZARCO
Franco MORBIDELLI
Luca MARINI

Alex MARQUEZ
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Raul FERNANDEZ
Jack MILLER
Augusto FERNANDEZ
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Michele PIRRO

Aleix ESPARGARO

SPA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Repsol Honda Team
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA Repsol Honda Team
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
SPA Aprilia Racing
GER LCR Honda CASTROL
POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
FRA Prima Pramac Racing
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA Aprilia Racing

DUCATI 351.2 Free Practice Nr. 1
HONDA  347.8 Free Practice Nr. 2
DUCATI 347.8 Practice
KTM  346.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
HONDA  346.1 Practice
DUCATI  346.1 Qualifying Nr. 2
YAMAHA  346.1 Qualifying Nr. 2
APRILIA 346.1 Practice
HONDA  346.1 Practice
APRILIA  346.1 Qualifying Nr. 1
KTM  346.1 Practice
DUCATI  344.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
YAMAHA  344.4 Practice
DUCATI 344.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
DUCATI 344.4 Free Practice Nr. 1
HONDA  344.4 Qualifying Nr. 1
APRILIA  344.4 Qualifying Nr. 1
KTM  342.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
KTM  342.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
DUCATI 341.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
DUCATI 341.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
APRILIA  341.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
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= Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5010 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1M.BEZZECCHI 32.827 M.BEZZECCHI 32.549 F.BAGNAIA 20.502 J.MARTIN 17.831 1M.BEZZECCHI 1'43.878| 1'43.947 (1)
2J.MARTIN 32.869 L.MARINI 32.621 J.MARTIN 20.521 M.BEZZECCHI 17.919 2|J.MARTIN 1'43.949| 1'43.990 (2)
3F.BAGNAIA 32.871 M.MARQUEZ 32.701 L.MARINI 20.540 L.MARINI 17.929 3|L.MARINI 1'44.044| 1'44.215 (4)
4J.MIR 32.877 J.MARTIN 32.728 M.BEZZECCHI 20.583 F.BAGNAIA 17.957 4F.BAGNAIA 1'44.088| 1'44.203 (3)
5J.ZARCO 32.890 A.ESPARGARO 32.746 A.ESPARGARO 20.589 J.ZARCO 17.962 5J.MIR 1'44.398| 1'44.454 (5)
6F.QUARTARARO 32.937 F.BAGNAIA 32.758 M.VINALES 20.633 F.QUARTARARO 18.028 6M.MARQUEZ 1'44.469| 1'44.469 (6)
7L.MARINI 32.954 J.MIR 32.769 J.MIR 20.674 M.MARQUEZ 18.047 7J.ZARCO 1'44.515| 1'44.515 (7)
8M.MARQUEZ 32.959 J.ZARCO 32.844 R.FERNANDEZ 20.715 A.ESPARGARO 18.053 8/A.ESPARGAR 1'44.578| 1'44.750 (10)
9M.VINALES 33.105 M.VINALES 32.874 M.MARQUEZ 20.762 J.MIR 18.078 9F.QUARTARAR| 1'44.667| 1'44.724| (8)
10A.ESPARGARO 33.190 F.QUARTARARO 32.938 F.QUARTARARO 20.764 R.FERNANDEZ 18.083 10M.VINALES 1'44.698| 1'44.741 (9)
11R.FERNANDEZ 33.231 R.FERNANDEZ 32.952 J.ZARCO 20.819 M.VINALES 18.086 11R.FERNANDEZ| 1'44.981 1'45.194 (11)
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e Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5010 m. Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'57.378 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 1'44.733 172.2 2
4'08.358 10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 1'44.659 172.3 2
4'24.722 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'44521 1725 2
5'41.779 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 1'44.401 172.7 3
6'08.875 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'44.153  173.1 3
12'32.475 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 1'43.947 173.5 6
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